
Lap 

5 

 

(299) ALFREDO MIRAS 
1 
2 
3 

p4 
5 
6 

p7 

 

(98) DIOGO BADAZ 
1 
2 

p3 

 

(72) HENRIQUE GANDINI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 

 

(88) FABIANO SANTOS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

p7 

 

(45) NELSON GONÇALVES " MÁGICO " 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 

 

(770) ANDERSON NASCIMENTO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

p7 

 

(84) FELIPE SANTIAGO 
1 

Lap Tm 

7:17.721 

1:55.090 
1:50.920 

1:50.108 
2:08.689 
3:11.765 
1:53.297 
2:00.563 

1:52.407 
1:50.367 

2:15.876 

1:57.054 
1:54.139 
1:51.953 

1:50.955 
1:54.670 
2:18.290 

1:55.742 
1:56.249 

1:52.381 
1:52.398 
1:56.781 
1:58.666 
2:19.757 

2:01.566 
1:52.912 

1:52.755 
1:55.817 
2:11.394 

2:05.726 
2:01.099 
2:04.178 
2:03.208 
1:59.910 

1:57.890 
2:15.045 

2:04.669 

S1 Tm 

46.268 

42.838 

42.292 

42.470 

43.323 

42.258 

44.876 

42.921 

43.532 

47.411 

44.868 

44.295 

43.229 

43.891 

46.431 

45.677 

45.921 

43.352 

43.292 

44.002 

44.188 

46.760 

51.558 

43.972 

43.742 

45.314 

42.831 

48.143 

46.617 

45.878 

47.156 

45.690 

45.420 

44.872 

47.970 

S2 Tm 

36.739 

36.711 

36.024 

35.623 

38.207 

40.411 

36.770 

36.540 

36.184 

36.477 

40.434 

37.152 

36.963 

35.867 

36.104 

38.087 

39.439 

38.077 

38.243 

37.032 

36.980 

39.353 

38.291 

37.903 

37.509 

36.557 

36.323 

38.216 

39.709 

41.353 

39.974 

42.693 

41.275 

40.011 

38.787 

40.134 

41.829 

S3 Tm 

31.787 

32.111 

32.058 

32.193 

34.420 

33.204 

31.347 

30.969 

32.491 

32.308 

31.791 

31.622 

32.692 

31.988 

32.085 

31.997 

32.126 

33.426 

36.187 

32.499 

32.383 

32.690 

32.287 

36.230 

34.508 

35.607 

34.777 

34.209 

33.683 

34.870 

RAD Lap 

 

(186) FELIPE COMERLATTO 
1 
2 
3 

p4 

 

(6) PETERSON PET 
1 
2 
3 

p4 

 

(73) LUCAS JUNIOR 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 

 

(68) YGHOR HATAE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 

 

(12) ADILSON MAURICIO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

p8 

 

(300) LUIZ IMPARATO 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 
6 

 

(33) PAULO FICCIO 
1 
2 
3 

p4 

Lap Tm 

1:42.526 
1:44.035 

1:40.644 
2:06.708 

1:46.354 
1:44.155 

2:13.608 
2:15.203 

1:49.010 
1:48.428 

1:47.859 
1:49.843 
2:03.773 

1:52.307 
1:51.176 
1:49.033 
1:49.596 

1:48.607 
2:01.663 

1:51.484 
1:49.970 
1:49.493 
1:49.131 
1:49.079 

1:48.782 
1:52.176 
2:11.034 

1:50.397 
1:56.478 
1:50.931 

1:48.833 
2:33.797 
4:41.726 

1:52.741 
1:49.815 

1:48.860 
2:14.871 

S1 Tm 

39.844 

39.101 

38.936 

48.902 

42.282 

40.374 

1:07.452 

42.275 

43.079 

41.543 

41.901 

42.222 

44.142 

44.855 

43.152 

42.557 

42.844 

42.144 

42.209 

43.674 

42.824 

42.171 

42.348 

41.925 

42.097 

44.127 

42.619 

43.518 

44.776 

42.536 

42.304 

46.348 

44.620 

42.618 

42.403 

43.388 

S2 Tm 

33.329 

34.069 

32.615 

35.808 

34.156 

33.951 

35.350 

36.681 

35.064 

35.441 

35.228 

36.310 

38.116 

36.236 

36.658 

35.482 

35.839 

35.250 

35.769 

36.110 

35.622 

35.820 

35.421 

35.652 

35.445 

35.931 

36.611 

35.521 

39.598 

36.495 

35.342 

50.182 

36.689 

36.758 

35.894 

35.343 

41.744 

S3 Tm 

29.353 

30.865 

29.093 

29.916 

29.830 

30.806 

30.867 

31.444 

30.730 

31.311 

31.216 

31.366 

30.994 

30.913 

31.213 

31.700 

31.524 

31.502 

31.362 

31.502 

31.240 

32.118 

31.358 

32.104 

31.900 

31.187 

31.851 

31.363 

31.303 

31.114 

RAD 
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Lap Lap Tm S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm RAD Lap 

2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 

Lap Tm 

2:01.042 
2:04.212 

1:59.983 
2:01.687 
3:57.580 

S1 Tm 

46.841 

45.967 

45.365 

46.486 

1:01.043 

S2 Tm 

41.161 

45.165 

41.038 

41.740 

54.870 

S3 Tm 

33.040 

33.080 

33.580 

33.461 

RAD 
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